3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG:TUSBLFJECSA;JVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119599- 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN e
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART B FCR-16-003401 04MAR2016 | MR | GB
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE ——
TR e en NUMBER Bl | ECR-18-005035 200PR2018 | JAH | JDG
N 66050 B FNE—CR MR HE o HT—AD ST WHECHANTE A SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151064- 1
- T T -1 w | 1-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 1246
- - -] -] 21197581 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. 245
22660502 : N E—C R P—HE R HT—A DS T SIESTIVRES SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151064-2 S O O O 2119082-8  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- w w w | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
Zﬁl - ] w w | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
SRS NANANANNEA N T N[ DT MDD Il T ol T N 1T SERVO - 1 1 1 1 1 77W802377 SCR SKT HD CAP M3 >< 40 241
\VAAVAV) V) B [ T TN T IV T T ITT T O JUO 1 OBSOLETE !
LATCH PLATE/4 - >l -] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
SRS NANANANNEA IN B NN LD TIMD 1T o0 T D e T SERVO OBSOLETE B ) B B B 1 21}958071 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
\VAAVAV) V) U TN TN [ TVl T T TTT T O JU O 4 LATCH PLATE 12 B B B B 1 B 2063440*1 AIR FEED MODULE 238
T oore0a0 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - w -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 198
- ] w w | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1872
- ] w w | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
N - | ] w w | 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 1 1 1 993111~ PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
WIRE 1 1.78 mm L. 010 F - ] w w | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
INSUL [3.18 mm [.125] 0 -] | | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
APPL ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172]__
L]
408-10389 | - | | | | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET. RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 1 .5K SINGLE-WIRE SEALING - | - [REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED 135
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 1 - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
3.70-4.30 wm [.146-.169 INJ | 40-2.10 mm [.055-.083 IN] - W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINAL 1 14-18386 - ) - | - |REFIREF] - | - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
appLcaTionEd B N I AR T 155888-5  |SPACER. CRINPER 87
SPECIFICATION - - - - ] ] ] w 2119956~ 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
- - - | 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIED :
Agﬁ -2l 2121212 2168078-1  |SCREW. DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL @ CABLE DIAMETER - - ] w 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
12413801 1-1241380-2 964971 - @1.2-1.6mm N - | 3] -1 3133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
1241380-2 15341621 964972 - | @1.9-2. 4mm - ] ] ] w 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
1241380-3 963530~ 1 D1.4-1.9mm - - - | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
ﬂék - ] w w | 985575-3 SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
WIRE L[ CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT ~ o p o pr Pt ] 133868571 PAWL, FEED 06
ST7E r mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING -4 4 4] 44 2168400~ 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 o4
- ] w w | 690753-7 SPACER, TONKER 50
- -7 -1 -T2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
E!!ﬂ - - - - - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - - - - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
Zﬁ: CCCOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - w w w | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY K SF 46
Zﬁl - - w | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY ‘ - | | | | | 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S e e e e e S L I B S R 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. DUl e o ey e e s e T s iR ans - - ] w 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
Lfl - ] w w | 21196441 RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38

APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT /

ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: ﬁTTEHREM[ANPAPTL[INCGATUONR[TIS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL A _ | 1 1 1 1 2119085- ] FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266050-4 " N | | 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266050-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266050-5 b 1-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266050-6 -2l 2121212 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE *WARN NG ] W W W W 1613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢

APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. ON INSTALL ATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO - | 1 1 1 1 1-1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

’ ’ - ] w w | 2119959-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29

/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S I R I A 1558880 |SPACER  CRINPER ¥
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 2472, B{ZL,CMN NWIFJIFWkJM F€E<§LJI%%E:D C:R INWP %*E ICiH‘T S;E‘Tw*l N<5 ’

FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 37. -] | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24

N oREnsE THREADS  GROOVE AND O-RING ON 1TEMS 35 & 252 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, T T A R 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13

: " - ] w w | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 11?2

AA;.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ﬂﬂ\/Q\ - | | | W W 1-306885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [l

ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - ] w w | 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10

Zﬁ: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE N ! ! ! ! 31870771 "LOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N | 1 1 | | 3-1333203-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8

NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR [N THE FIELD. AE& T T T T 5957 APl TOR SN PACH 560 NI | | | | 5 210641 -4 |SPACER 7

Aﬂ&.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET No- T - ] ] 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 257 ~ ! ! ! ! c119781-5  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0

Z/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, S IR A I N N ¢c079988-1  |BUSHING, LCHo-T2, MISUMI c49 NN L L B 105599574 LRIAPLR, CNOULATION SPLEIAL :

REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE B 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 ~ | ! ! ! ! 4998889 SPACER, CRIMPER C

OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - - - ‘N | ] ] ] w 3-456404-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1

O | T Y eI Ewg 170 -71-61-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION el

@ WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR S I S I S St o R N R BT SISEP20T3 &

USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM BSOS X 7HAO CC)Di/iéi TE Comnectivity

WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT W 2ASEPZ0T — Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 2ASEP201 3 | NAME
L ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
Kﬁ\xTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. AT ANTTC VERSTON m T i R
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : T DO R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266050 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

=
JTMUMH.T@H@QMJE' - @ @ REF

2.5 REF )
5 e

2N

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

‘i’) —— =7 0£0.5
0
S—— | ]
| |
o9 g |
9 :
ol ] :
)
4
—= TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

—
REF

— 18.3+£0.95

—oh

(e0ner

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF REF
—=F

R

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Lt DW%ZHAO 245LP2013 > TE Connectivity
DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN e S quriSburg’ e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD CASEP201 3 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION . T
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe = :
Ar Omm S T ROK E ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) iGLES + :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2266050
oo PEED PREFEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 >
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ML FIOHTS RESERYED SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION OART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR ST REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
SR E R B F N R M HE G HT—AR ST MEEH - OBSOLETE
B 2119082-8  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [P 44
B R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST[243
SR VoM B F N R M HE G HT—AR ST PN MA TS OBSOLETE yN I I I I c115065-1 |HETAINER, INSULATION DIAL jcde
B R 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- > | -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
o - VT T S DT SR SERVO - B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
VUV U B AR T IV [T T ITT U JUO T LATCH PLATE 4 OBSOLETE - - w - 20634407W AIR FEED MODULE 238
2 na6600n B C N R HE TG HTAB ST O OBSOLETE - N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
7-2266050-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - [ 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- v v ] 1] 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
T ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
JONL - | U [ U] T [ 1 [ 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
APPLICATOR DATA B 993111 - | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 ¥ 20.0 1177
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE B R 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
WIRE |1.78 mm [.070] F B 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
TNSOL T3 18 o T 125 5 B R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
APPLICATOR (R alc oM ([ U [ [ [T 994969-1 |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY  |166
- | REF[REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
B T 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
B R 8-21084-1  |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, 1152
- -1 -1T17- 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | W W W 2119798-72 DETENT PIN 1145
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 1.5K SINGLE-WIRE SEALING _ L VU 1 ] 207938378 SCR, BHSC, RoWS (M4 X 16) ﬁjé
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE e e P il _
— : |- f , 142
EENEREEE E UL LA S LA [0 oo 080 T [ T [ 221196562 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1147
XEEMM%MN 114-18386 E T T A 2119650-1 |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
SPECTFICATION AN L 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
B T 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINALS APPLIED & - - - | - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL @ CABLE DIAMETER i Reb] - ] - | SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 11395
1241380- 1 1-1241380-2 964971-1 B1.2-1 6mm - [ 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
12413802 15341621 564972 B1.9-2 4mn B L L AL 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
1241380-3 963530- B 4-1 9mm - REF| - - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
B R 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 182
- : B R 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
g%{j% ® = <3RI%”ngi%<5HT ﬁgﬁ@ CRIMP HEIGHT A R I A 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
P mm = REFERENCE SETTING "2 121212 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 56
. 00mm? 1.264/-0.05 [.050+/-.002] 4.6 - | | | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
0. Tomme |.15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 5.1 -3 333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
U0 0mme 1.04+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.9 e 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
AT 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
P P 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
B R 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
B R 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
T B R 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
B 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS B R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY E N N 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. EHEE%CQBEPE?éEYW?%E ¥E% ﬁggt%gﬁ?gg»lNSTRUCTION Zﬁ\xAPPLY o Eal AL sorkET ot ol arten B R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
FLAT HD HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT - W W W 1-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT CUALTELCATION. ARPLY s =asat9-o LOC-TITE 10 THEEADS. S A A A 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
QE%&%E%%ALSE%E%EW?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2266050-4 Aﬁﬁ THE APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL S | | | clolco 1 |MX HEAD, TLANOLD, Mo v Bmm LOWO =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266050-4 TERMINATING UNIT. ottt 17132090872 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266050-5 B R 2119959-2  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE *WARNTNG : I B R 1*45588?fo OPACER, CRIMPER as
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. | W W W 1320928-2 | STRIP GUIDE 24
A\ ampiv ARt NUMBER 1234105 LOCTITE To THREADS OF 1TEM 62 4 180 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO B R 2119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR 13
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 | LARGES T WIRE SI/Ze St lTTING. USe OF SETTINGS S L L O 3-20280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION IZ
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 JeLOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HETGHT SETTING 78 VAN R A A e TR -
, | WIll CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING. B R 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY S Jernr PLOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . 1 1 1 1 1 3-1333203-1 ANVIL, COMBINATION 3
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE SR L SR e H i L !
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE . S AL I R c119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 8
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - 1 1 1 1 2119782 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 - | 1 1 1 23801 1-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER /
s i R N O 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 el 1633996-4  |CRIMPER, INSULATION SPECTIAL 3
FSgRARAEDDFIETEIDONCAALM ISNngRAMGAETILgNC_ATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET _ _ _ 1 _ 2079988 -] BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 B | | | | 4155888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER D
z/\x - 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 el 3-456404-0 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
nggfgvﬁihwfgiﬁﬁgtigﬁigﬁ‘&?‘éﬁ“?ggﬁﬁﬁgﬁiﬁ?gugyesEJgLE’ Sl mel|=20-22) =21 PART NO DESCRIPTTON I&EM 2T -25|-22-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM
oy e HERE RO R TREE PRI S T R OR ADD T EORAL TR, AR T g ey oy 24SEP2013 OGS T et
ﬁ DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN ZASEPZOW?) — quriSburg’ T e
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. | oTREIRE S S [ 24STP2013 [wawe |
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm e N PR%MZCWSNPEC Ocean S‘\de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G;% E\EE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1] 00779 [©=226605¢ 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET OFA REVB}
AP AB0s TRV STARE000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—==—2.0£0.5
Q@

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

@

— 18.340.5
—HE

]
REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
g '

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T e b | DV 2ASEP2013 —
IS ¥ 7THAO (G TE Connectivity
CHTK BN 24SEP2013 TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
PACIFTIC VERSITON B L e |
mm _LJHANG Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ok Applicator
' ' 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiitﬁ . I N
AAAAAA +- -
‘‘‘‘‘‘ , e A 100779 [(C=2266050
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA MVB}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




